
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2024-
00273

11/19/2
024

CALVIN, TOMMY LEE  Person 

1
CALVIN, TOMMY LEE vs. 
ROWEN, DEBRA KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CF-2024-
00609

11/19/2
024

CUNNINGHAM, ANGELA 
KAY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CUNNINGHAM, ANGELA KAY

FELONIOUSLY POINTING A FIREARM 
(FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00604

11/19/2
024

DUCKETT, 
DALTON  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUCKETT, DALTON

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay
PB-2024-
00095

11/19/2
024

HARRIS, DAVID 
EDWARD  Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF HARRIS, 
DAVID EDWARD

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
CF-2024-
00607

11/19/2
024

HUTCHERSON, TROY 
DARRELL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUTCHERSON, TROY 
DARRELL

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS 
AFC TWO OR MORE (FEL)

Kay
CM-2024-
00438

11/19/2
024

JACOBS, BRANDIE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JACOBS, BRANDIE

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay
CF-2024-
00606

11/19/2
024

JAMISON, DON'TRE 
MEIKI  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JAMISON, DON'TRE MEIKI

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS 
(FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00605

11/19/2
024

JEFFRIES, MICHAEL 
JAMES  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JEFFRIES, MICHAEL JAMES

POSSESS FIREARMS AFTER 
CONVICTION OR DURING 
PROBATION AFC (FEL)

Kay
ML-2024-
00273

11/19/2
024

ROWEN, DEBRA KAY  Person 

2
CALVIN, TOMMY LEE vs. 
ROWEN, DEBRA KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CF-2024-
00608

11/19/2
024

TILLEY, BRIAN 
KEITH  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TILLEY, BRIAN KEITH

ASSAULT & BATTERY W/DEADLY 
WEAPON (FEL)
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