Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2024- 00273	11/19/2 024	CALVIN, TOMMY LEE Person 1	- ' ' - ' - ' - ' - ' - ' - ' - ' - ' -	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2024- 00609	11/19/2 024	CUNNINGHAM, ANGELA KAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CUNNINGHAM, ANGELA KAY	FELONIOUSLY POINTING A FIREARM (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00604	11/19/2 024	DUCKETT, DALTON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DUCKETT, DALTON	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay	PB-2024- 00095	11/19/2 024	HARRIS, DAVID EDWARD Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF HARRIS, DAVID EDWARD	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	CF-2024- 00607	11/19/2 024	HUTCHERSON, TROY DARRELL Defendant	HILLCHERSON TROY	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS AFC TWO OR MORE (FEL)
Kay	CM-2024- 00438	11/19/2 024	JACOBS, BRANDIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JACOBS, BRANDIE	POSSESS CDS (MISD)
Kay	CF-2024- 00606	11/19/2 024	JAMISON, DON'TRE MEIKI Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JAMISON, DON'TRE MEIKI	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00605	11/19/2 024	JEFFRIES, MICHAEL JAMES Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA VS.	POSSESS FIREARMS AFTER CONVICTION OR DURING PROBATION AFC (FEL)
Kay	ML-2024- 00273	11/19/2 024	ROWEN, DEBRA KAY Person 2		MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2024- 00608	11/19/2 024	TILLEY, BRIAN KEITH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TILLEY, BRIAN KEITH	ASSAULT & BATTERY W/DEADLY WEAPON (FEL)